Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3028GPT
28 port layer 2/3 managed rack mountable modular switches
Overview
SICOM3028GPT is a intelligent modular platform which is an All-in-One solution integrating IEEE1588v2, Sync-E, full
gigabit, and both layer 2 & Layer 3 availability specifically designed to operate reliably in electrically harsh and
climatically demanding utility substation and industrial environments. SICOM3028GPT supports up to 28 gigabit

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Product selection table
Sub-model Ethernet Ports L2
function
L3
function
Time
synchronization
SICOM3028GPT-L2GT Up to 28 Gigabit
ports ●  ●
SICOM3028GPT-L2G Up to 28 Gigabit
ports ●
SICOM3028GPT-L2FT
Up to 4 Gigabit
ports and 24
Fast Ethernet
ports
●  ●
SICOM3028GPT-L2F
Up to 4 Gigabit
ports and 24
Fast Ethernet
ports
●
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3028GPT-L3GT Up to 28 Gigabit
ports ● ● ●
SICOM3028GPT-L3G Up to 28 Gigabit
ports ● ●
SICOM3028GPT-L3FT
Up to 4 Gigabit
ports and 24
Fast Ethernet
ports
● ● ●
SICOM3028GPT-L3F
Up to 4 Gigabit
ports and 24
Fast Ethernet
ports
● ●
Ordering Information
Recommended model
Product Model SICOM3028GPT-SM-PS1-PS2
Code definition Code selection
SM: Sub-model
L2GT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L2 Chassis with time
synchronization
L2G-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L2 Chassis
L2FT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L2 Chassis with time
synchronization
L2F-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L2 Chassis
L3GT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L3 Chassis with time
synchronization
L3G-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L3 Chassis
L3FT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L3 Chassis with time
synchronization
L3F-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L3 Chassis
PS1: power
input 1
HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC)
L1=48VDC(36-72VDC)
L3=24VDC(18-36VDC)
PS2: power
input 2
HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC)
L1=48VDC(36-72VDC)
L3=24VDC(18-36VDC)
NA: no redundant power supply
Hot-Swappable
Chassis SICOM3028GPT-SM
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SM: Sub-model
L2GT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L2 Chassis with time
synchronization
L2G-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L2 Chassis
L2FT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L2 Chassis with time
synchronization
L2F-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L2 Chassis
L3GT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L3 Chassis with time
synchronization
L3G-MB: SICOM3028GPT 28G ports L3 Chassis
L3FT-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L3 Chassis with time
synchronization
L3F-MB: SICOM3028GPT 24+4G ports L3 Chassis
Hot-Swappable
Power Module SM6.6-Power-PS
PS:  power
input
HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC), 1U
L1=48VDC(36-72VDC), 1U
L3=24VDC(18-36VDC), 1U